
POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA SCR Gr.4x4 Gr.4x2 PUNTOS
1 Guillem Romero Rodamón Slot Súria 55 30 85
2 Oriol Capdevila RCT Vallès 54 27 81
3 Joan Ramon Martínez RCT Vallès 51 30 81
4 Raúl Domínguez Llum Llamp 53 25 78
5 Alberto Jódar RCT Vallès 52 23 75
6 David Moya Rodamón Slot Súria 50 21 71
7 Carles Gil RCT Vallès 43 27 70
8 Jonny López Llum Llamp 49 19 68
9 Xavi Mayoral Dream Slot 42 25 67

10 Albert Viñas Rodamón Slot Súria 48 17 65
11 Guillem Martínez DPPF Slot 47 15 62
12 Xavi Pont Rodamón Slot Súria 39 23 62
13 David Puig RPM Slot Salt 46 13 59
14 Rómul Puig Cerdanyola Slot 45 11 56
15 Pere Nin Llum Llamp 44 9 53
16 Moisés Sierra Moisés Racing 30 21 51
17 Marc Claret Rodamón Slot Súria 41 7 48
18 Xavi Díaz Llum Llamp 29 19 48
19 Antonio Lozano Lluça Rodamón Slot Súria 40 5 45
20 Xavi Macián Llum Llamp 38 3 41
21 Pablo Iglesias TRS Todo Rally Slot 24 17 41
22 Enric Arnaiz Dream Slot 37 1 38
23 Domènec Quintana RCT Vallès 23 15 38
24 Fran Roldán RCT Vallès 36 36
25 Alfons Coll Cerdanyola Slot 35 35
26 Emilio Jiménez Rodamón Slot Súria 34 34
27 Borja Pajares TRS Todo Rally Slot 33 33
28 Paula Sierra Moisés Racing 32 32
29 Josep Canet RCT Vallès 19 13 32
30 Enric Rosich DPPF Slot 31 31
31 Carles Puig 28 28
32 Joan Claret Rodamón Slot Súria 27 27
33 Antonio Lozano Rodamón Slot Súria 16 11 27
34 Jordan Chaubell TRS Todo Rally Slot 26 26
35 Ramon Sangrà RCT Vallès 25 25
36 Alberto Degracia PST 22 22
37 Pere Moritz PST 21 21
38 Gabriel Melguizo PST 20 20
39 Hector Palacio TRS Todo Rally Slot 18 18
40 Juan Antonio Díaz TRS Todo Rally Slot 17 17
41 David Franco 15 15
42 David García TRS Todo Rally Slot 14 14
43 Alfons Capdevila Rodamón Slot Súria 13 13
44 Mike Onane TR Slot Racing 12 12
45 Pol Higuera TRS Todo Rally Slot 11 11
46 Josep Martínez DPPF Slot 10 10
47 Mingu Berjillos TR Slot Racing 9 9
48 Albert Puig 8 8
49 Jorge Reis Clube Slot de Braga 7 7
50 Lluis García DPPF Slot 6 6
51 Silvia Aguasca RCT Vallès 5 5
52 Omar Nuñez 4 4
53 Oscar Sierra Moisés Racing 3 3
54 Sandra Torres RCT Vallès 2 2
55 Montserrat Fernández RCT Vallès 1 1



GRUPO 4x4
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA Gr p.s. pts

1 Guillem Romero Rodamón Slot Súria 30 3 33
2 Oriol Capdevila RCT Vallès 27 2 29
3 Raúl Domínguez Llum Llamp 25 25
4 Alberto Jódar RCT Vallès 23 1 24
5 David Moya Rodamón Slot Súria 21 21
6 Jonny López Llum Llamp 19 19
7 Albert Viñas Rodamón Slot Súria 17 17
8 Guillem Martínez DPPF Slot 15 15
9 David Puig RPM Slot Salt 13 13

10 Rómul Puig Cerdanyola Slot 11 11
11 Pere Nin Llum Llamp 9 9
12 Marc Claret Rodamón Slot Súria 7 7
13 Antonio Lozano Lluça Rodamón Slot Súria 5 5
14 Xavi Macián Llum Llamp 3 3
15 Enric Arnaiz Dream Slot 1 1

GRUPO 4x2
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA Gr p.s. pts

1 Joan Ramon Martínez RCT Vallès 30 3 33
2 Carles Gil RCT Vallès 27 27
3 Xavi Mayoral Dream Slot 25 25
3 Xavi Pont Rodamón Slot Súria 23 2 25
5 Moisés Sierra Moisés Racing 21 21
6 Xavi Díaz Llum Llamp 19 19
7 Pablo Iglesias TRS Todo Rally Slot 17 1 18
8 Domènec Quintana RCT Vallès 15 15
9 Josep Canet RCT Vallès 13 13

10 Antonio Lozano Rodamón Slot Súria 11 11

Trofeo Máster
POS PILOTO pts

1 Alberto Jódar RCT Vallès 30
2 Joan Ramon Martínez RCT Vallès 27
3 David Puig RPM Slot Salt 25
4 Rómul Puig Cerdanyola Slot 23
5 Pere Nin Llum Llamp 21
6 Carles Gil RCT Vallès 19
7 Xavi Mayoral Dream Slot 17
8 Xavi Pont Rodamón Slot Súria 15
9 Xavi Macián Llum Llamp 13

10 Enric Arnaiz Dream Slot 11
11 Emilio Jiménez Rodamón Slot Súria 9
12 Borja Pajares TRS Todo Rally Slot 7
13 Enric Rosich DPPF Slot 5
14 Xavi Díaz Llum Llamp 3
15 Joan Claret Rodamón Slot Súria 1



Trofeo Damas
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Paula Sierra Moisés Racing 30
2 Silvia Aguasca RCT Vallès 27
3 Sandra Torres RCT Vallès 25
4 Montserrat Fernández RCT Vallès 23

Trofeo Infantil
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Albert Puig 30
2 Oscar Sierra Moisés Racing 27

Trofeo Escuderías
POS 4x4 4x2 pts

1 50 72 122
2 1 25 26
3 68 34 102
4 53 19 72
5 17 17
6 21 21

Trofeo Decoración
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Pere Nin Llum Llamp 30
2 Mike Onane TR Slot Racing 27
3 Xavi Macián Llum Llamp 25
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